
 

 

 
Thursday 29th August 

 
Professional Development Day #1–School Not in Session 

Monday 2nd September  LABOR DAY–School Not in Session  

Tuesday 3rd September School Opening Day, Grades 1-7 Only 
09:00-10:00 

Wednesday 4th September Kindergarten Group A 
09:30-11:30 
Kindergarten Group B 
12:30-2:30 

Wednesday 18th September Curriculum Evening, 5:15-6:15 PM 

Friday 20th September   Professional Development Day #2–School Not in Session  

Friday 27th September Individual Photo Day  

Monday 30th September TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION DAY–School Not in Session 

Monday 14th October  THANKSGIVING–School Not in Session  

Wednesday 23rd October Learning Conferences – 11:30 Dismissal 

Thursday 24th October  Learning Conferences – 11:30 Dismissal 

Friday 25th October  Provincial Professional Development Day #3–School Not in Session 

Monday 11th November REMEMBRANCE DAY–School Not in Session  

Tuesday 12th November Professional Development Day #4-School Not in Session 

Friday 13th December  First Report Card to be Published on MYED 

Friday 20th December, 2024 Last Day of School – Early Dismissal at 12:15  

23rd December – 5th January  WINTER VACATION 

Monday 6th January, 2024 First Day Back to School 

Monday 27th January  District Professional Development Day #5-School Not in Session  

Friday 14th February DISTRICT WIDE READING BREAK–School Not in Session  

Monday 17th February  FAMILY DAY–School Not in Session 

Friday 14th March  Second Report Card to be Published on MYED 

17th March-30th March SPRING BREAK 

Monday 31st March  First Day Back to School 

Friday 18th April Good Friday–School Not in Session 

Monday 21st April Easter Monday–School Not in Session  

Thursday 1st May  Learning Conferences – 11:30 Dismissal 

Friday 2nd May   Learning Conferences – 11:30 Dismissal 

Friday 16th May Professional Development Day #6-School Not in Session 

Monday 19th May  VICTORIA DAY–School Not in Session  

Friday 13th June  Sports Day–12:15 Dismissal 

 
Thursday 26th June 

Last Day of School – 11:45 Dismissal  
Third Report Card to be Published on MYED 

 
Friday 27th June 

 
ADMIN DAY–School Not in Session   

 

WEST BAY 2024-25 YEAR IN A GLANCE CALENDAR 
 


